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Women / XG / Younger
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Reynoso1243
Royal

9.075 9.550 9.6009.150 37.375
3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Elli Mudriyan1213
Empower

8.850 9.500 8.9509.300 36.600
7 2 1 10 2 

2 

Emsley Seymour1210
Diablo

8.950 9.075 9.5008.950 36.475
5T 6 6 2 3 

3 

Violet Hackamack1236
Rohnert Park

9.200 9.175 9.2008.775 36.350
1 3T 9 4T 4 

4 

Brennan Chesebrough1250
Tumbleweeds

9.150 9.150 9.1008.750 36.150
2 5 10 8 5 

5 

Mabel Kaufman1202
Accel

9.000 9.175 9.1758.700 36.050
4 3T 11 7 6 

6 

Phoebe Emanuel1201
Accel

8.700 8.675 9.2009.125 35.700
11 11 3 4T 7 

7 

Nora Bottari1219
Gymnastics Zone

8.600 8.725 9.2759.050 35.650
12 10 5 3 8 

8 

Devon Lavely1238
Rohnert Park

8.950 9.000 9.2008.475 35.625
5T 7* 12 4T 9T

9T

Violette Ocasio1225
Gymnastics Zone

8.725 9.000 9.0758.825 35.625
9T 7* 7 9 9T

9T

Isabella Sando1254
USA Sports-Hollister

8.725 8.850 8.8259.100 35.500
9T 9 4 11 11 

11 

Audrey Mouriski1224
Gymnastics Zone

8.825 8.575 8.6508.800 34.850
8 12 8 12 12 

12 
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